NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	puet i Jamosj . N	1MA 1200 50	612		
Date In: 10/6/20 09:17	Jeb description	1	Date & Time Co	mplated	Done	by .
Ref Hor MALAIG 2000 6779 164	SAS c-filling					
Veh No SMJ 796 R	E-mall (white	illus, AIC 2hrs)				
1161A 916/20 IS:10.	I-Motor Cla	lm Form	i.			
(1) D Reporting Only	I-Motor W/(O (William OD Thrs	77. 4ht2)			
(3.0) (3.0) (3.0)	i-Photo Uplo	onded			,	11
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	arvey Report			A.	
We are the second of the secon	Ass't Report l	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn	N. A. C.	parties of weights US	***********
Prolotroid Wksp / ING Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: XE	8516 X	. INC()/Non-INC (.).	ř.	
Owner / Driver: (The second second		Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by ; (Date:	Tlines)	
			%; P: 21-79%.	P; 30-1009	Ya]	
The same of the sa	arranty; YES ()/NO()			
Excess (\$) Londing: \$1,000	*FORDSHIP BELLEVIE	WALL STREET, NAME OF THE PARTY OF	Samuelanda A. V. Sarri, Part	র কেন্দ্র সময়র	-	derrina
Zonebilkelihálfangs Englishing	The second live of the second section is a second s	AND DESCRIPTION OF PERSONS ASSESSED.	Commence of the Commence of th		9 31 2 2	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	niidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of r	epairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			3 44 1 1			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/I	70 (); To	wing Co: (1)
Comercia: - (DSC norm securio (D)			istus imiliant		Te Thons	Бу · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou	irtesy Car ()		•		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(•))				
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 	00] () : :				
Injury:			1,			
patertino (Agijoh se sa 1975) e salak yantay	tinanganasinasisa					**************************************
5 (100 A 1111 9 2 C.A. S.U.O.B. (100 and 100 A 1111 9 2 C.A. (100 A 1111 9 C.A. (100 A 1111 9 2 C.A. (100 A 1111 9 2 C.A. (100 A 1111 9 C.A. (100 A 1111 9 2 C.A. (100 A 1111 9	joint linkrits Milita	Sugar estiluctur antic		Historica (Colors	PECHENIA.	
			••			
Control of the Contro						
	,					
	4					
	0.000	invoice in	aration Chegali			(Candidin
	003229	1) AR; Ancident P	在中华的特殊的人,是一种人的一种。	PIE7.82.77800	30.00	· averigen
numus variedars (2017) in 1997 in 1997			::o:::men! (\$100);	240/245 240/245		
ivo/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-Thr	ough Survey	\$120		
intact No:	2	5) PT : Follow-The For claiming ago	ough Survey (Resurve	y) 500 0 Jon 3995)		
maged Portion:		6) TR: Re-Inspecti	on .	573 5160		
3		7) NI : Idao DA + 3) NTUC Addition		, 3100		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD:	ar/Tpt Allowanus	\$5	-	
· charact of (ong. kn charge).		*No: Repeir Cu-	ordination	510		
	The second secon		d Targersentlern +	57.5		
rditors Commons		*N7: Fost Repoi		which was not been being being	1	
iditors Commoniscs (52)		*NS; DV / Colle TP (N11): TP (et Excess Coordinatio Nan INC) against INC	1 53 520		·
nditory (comments a		+148; DV / Colle	et Excess Coordinatio Non INC) against INC le	ıı 55		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copi

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/06/2020 09:17
Date Of Accident	09/06/2020 15:10
Exact Location Of Accident	PIONEER CENTRE OUTSIDE #01-64
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMJ706R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LAI CHEE SENG PETER (LAI ZHICHENG)
NRIC No	SXXXX579F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90060500
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90060500
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	SYLPHY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1900019959-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Name of Driver LAI CHEE SENG PETER (LAI ZHICHENG)

NRIC No SXXXX579F Date Of Birth 31/05/1977 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 27/01/2003

Driving Experience 17 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90060500

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90060500

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 312 SEMBAWANG DR #08-480

Postcode

750312

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD8516X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information-provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

CIARDA State of Conference of

1

Pioneer contre

Vehich A: SmJ706R

Vehich B: XD8516X

A #

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Stationary on the Stated Venue and Icalie that rehicle B I Vehicle rear & Jeff portion.					
	had c	o Mideel	anto	my so	tentionry
ehich rear & jeft portion.			Unio Zero		
				-	
			-		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

CA

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 01

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Ind

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Period of Insurance : 21 Feb 2020 To 20 Feb 2021

Name of Policyholder : Lai Chee Seng Peter (Lai ZhiCheng)

Engine No.

: HR16940052C

Chassis No.

: MNTBBAB17Z0034644

Vehicle No.

: SMJ7068

Policy No.

Endorsement No. :

Issued Date

: 1900019959-01 : 20 Jan 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

NISSAN SYLPHY 1.6 PREMIUM

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,598.00 CC Driver Restriction

Sum Insured Market Value

First Year of Registration 2019

: NA

Off Peak Car No

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

m of \$3,000 as "Thesperierced Driver Excess" ("DR") if You are or Your Author

Age Condition 35 years old and above

Limitation as to use"

es only for exclus, dismission and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business, its Policy does not cover use to hire to reward, driving tustion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or spreamers or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

La: Chee Seng Peter (La: ZhiCheng) - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS

- 1 TC AutoClinis Add: 25 Lang Kee Road Singapore 159097 67038511 67038512 67038513 2 TC AutoClinic Add: No 1, Sieth Lok Yang Road Singapore 628099 62622212 3.AutoUnion Industrial Add: 19 Upi Road 4 Singapore 408023 64906666 4 Tan Chrong Motor Sales Add: 913 Buck Timat Road Singapore 589023 64694091 64694092 64594093 5.Tan Chrong Motor Sales Add: 17 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319254 63670753 63570754

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIC Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotime at +65 6338 6200. Attematively, you may refer to AIC website were eig ag or AIC SC from ITunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

IANs hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates it issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 180), Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1967 (Malaysia). Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1956 (Malaysia).

0500610416

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD-TYK

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature

SINGAPORE 589623 ANSP-MOTOR Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

913 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE

78 Shernon Way #09-16 AtG Building S079120 | 1"+65 6419 3000 | www.eig.sg

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE 9 6	2026 JOD/MM/Y	YYY), TIME: 15 10 (HH:MM
150	LOCATION: Planeer a	entre outside:	#01-64
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE al VEHICLE NUMBER: blinsurance Compan c) POLICY NUMBER: 10 POLICY TYPE: (COMPR e) MAKE & MODEL: Night	SM 5 7 06R Y: AIG 1000 19959 - 6 EHENSIVE / THIRD F SYLPHY E/MPV /V AN / LOI RIVATE / COMMER ACCIDENT TIME: DER YOUR OWN INIT	PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) RRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) POLICIAL / MOTORCYCLE) POLICIAL / MOTORCYCLE) SURANCE (YES/NO) REPORTING ONLY)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	S7714579F	(MALE / FEMALE)
116 22	CIADDRESS: RIK 312 S	iembaning Dr	#08-480 (5)750312
Conducting dri	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CJADDRESS:		(MALE / FEMALE)
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: [31 /_ 9)OCCUPATION: [INDOOR f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRE	CONTROOS	30
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF JOURNAL OF THE CONDITION: (Q D) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / W WAS ANYBODY INJURED LYFE	THE DRIVER WIT DEAR / RAINING / OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	HINGLIDED. OWNER
	 a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH 	SINOI	2
the of passonair	B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	n 8511x	_MODEL:
(_) 。	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:
the of passenge	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: B) DRIVER'S NAME:		_MODEL:
, in eluding drive	e) DRIVER'S NAME:		_CONTACT;
()	¥1		

lmail = rico60 autosurvices egmail. comp fax = 6286 7060